2024
BUDGET

9/08/2023

1) Recommend $1/sfe monthly and $1000.00/sfe Plant Investment Fee
increase — not included in this draft. This will be base on 10 Year Plan to
be submitted in October

2) Salaries to increase due to one additional employee and the Board
approved monthly stipend for home owners.

3) Total Operating Revenue and Expenses for 2023 will be fine tuned as the
end of year become clearer.
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CAPITAL 2024

Farmers Korner

Miscellaneols j@éﬁsﬁ afr/Replace
Blower Replacement

Digester l/adders
Total
lowa Hill

Miscellaneous equipment repair/replace

Total
South Blue
Upgrade Due to Regulations

Total

Collection

CCTV Inspection/Repairs( Woodmoor)

Manholes and Line Repair

Miscellaneous Line Extension

Vehicle Replacement

Peak 7 6 inch Line Replacemenr
Total

Administration
Miscellaneous Equipment
Housing

Total

GRAND TOTALS

s o

REPLACEMENT NEW
$500,000.00 $100,000.00
$3,000,000.00
$350,000.00
$500,000.00 $3,450,000.00

$7,500,000.00

$7,500,000.00

$7,500,000.00

$7,500,000.00

$75,000.00 $2,000,000.00
$75,000.00 $2,000,000.00
$800,000.00
$200,000.00
$50,000.00 $150,000.00
$60,000.00

$1,100,000.00

$1,110,000.00

$1,250,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00
$2,000,000.00

$50,000.00

$2,050,000.00

$9,235,000.00

$16,250,000.00




